StraPack
RQ-7000M18
Tandem
FULLY AUTOMATED STRAPPING
MACHINE
Automatic strap loading
Robust, stainless steel construction
Ready to operate in less than 20 seconds
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Useful Features The RQ-7000MV18 Tandem boasts the advanced
high-speed sealing head of the RQ7000 and
many features of the RQ-8 such as strap self-
loading, re-feed and loop ejection.
Moisture Protection Features Stainless steel construction, fully enclosed cabinet,
side sealing design, reinforced lower cabinet,
permanently lubricated mechanisms.
High speed – 50 straps/minute (2 straps
applied simultaneously)
The StraPack RQ-7000MV18 Tandem is a slimline, tandem stainless steel strapping
machine. It offers all the features of RQ-7000MV18 with the added benefits of
double strapping configuration.
Self-Loading Strap Automatic, self-loading strap eliminates
complicated manual threading.
Gordian House, Brunel Road, Houndmills Industrial
Estate, Basingstoke, Hampshire RG21 6XX, UK.
01256 394444
Dimensions
Width 1750 mm
Depth 745 mm
Height 1920 mm
Weight 440kg (220kg per unit)
Arch Size W 490 mm x H 485 mm or W 700 mm x H 650 mm
Conveyor Height 750 mm
Strap Width 9, 12 mm
Strap Tension 690 N (70 kg) 150 mm stroke
Power Supply 200-240V 380-480V
Minimum Package
Size W 30 x H 80 mm
Maximum
Package Size W 680 x H 475 mm
High Speed The high speed sealing head can strap up to 50
traps/ minute without compromising strap
tension. The RQ-7000MV18 is ready to operate in
less than 20 seconds, meaning more up time.
Sealing Height 810 mm
Joint / Strap / Coil Heat Seal/ Polypropylene/ ID 200 x OD 450 x W 200 mm
Speed 1.2 sec, per strap